City of Aifameda

Fixed Permit Fees for Residential Projects

Effective April 22, 2019

Scope of Work

Bathroom Remodel / Less Than 300 Sq Ft /
No Structural or Exterior Changes

Earth Quake Gas Shut-Off Valve
Furnace Install or Replacement
Kitchen Electrical Upgrade

Kitchen Remodel / Less Than 300 Sq Ft/
No Structural or Exterior Changes

Re-Roof / No New Sheathing
Re-Roof w/ New Sheathing

Residential Remodel / Less Than 300 Sq Ft
No Exterior Changes

Stair Repair or Replacement

Solar Panel(s)

Termite / Dry Rot Repair

Water Heater Install or Replacement

Window/Door Replacements
(Exempt from Design Review by Planning)

1-5 Windows/Doors
6-10 Windows /Doors
11-15 Windows/Doors
16-20 Windows/Doors
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Permit Type

Combo

Plumbing
Mechanical
Electrical

Combo

Building
Building

Combo

Building
Electrical
Building
Plumbing

Building

Fee

$1,411.08

$157.20
$400.30
$414.30

$1684.42

$257.27
$396.56

$1,532.12

n/a
$500.00
$727.69

$284.30

$604.61
$860.46
$1116.30
$1,373.15



