

Fixed Permit Fees for Residential Projects Effective April 22, 2019

<u>Scope of Work</u>	<u>Permit Type</u>	<u>Fee</u>
Bathroom Remodel / Less Than 300 Sq Ft / No Structural or Exterior Changes	Combo	\$1,411.08
Earth Quake Gas Shut-Off Valve	Plumbing	\$157.20
Furnace Install or Replacement	Mechanical	\$400.30
Kitchen Electrical Upgrade	Electrical	\$414.30
Kitchen Remodel / Less Than 300 Sq Ft/ No Structural or Exterior Changes	Combo	\$1684.42
Re-Roof / No New Sheathing	Building	\$257.27
Re-Roof w/ New Sheathing	Building	\$396.56
Residential Remodel / Less Than 300 Sq Ft No Exterior Changes	Combo	\$1,532.12
Stair Repair or Replacement	Building	n/a
Solar Panel(s)	Electrical	\$500.00
Termite / Dry Rot Repair	Building	\$727.69
Water Heater Install or Replacement	Plumbing	\$284.30
Window/Door Replacements (Exempt from Design Review by Planning)	Building	
1-5 Windows/Doors 6-10 Windows/Doors 11-15 Windows/Doors 16-20 Windows/Doors		\$604.61 \$860.46 \$1116.30 \$1,373.15